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Part Number

186398-01
185119-01
187376-00
187437-00
187179-00
000903-00
NO018330

184545-41
330003-04
186399-00
188532-00
186294-00

5140071-68

330019-25
N082523
151036-01
NO080471
144062-00
464292-00
186292-00
185551-01
330019-13
187430-17
187376-01
186393-00
000000-00
821986
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PartsList for DW502-BR Type 3

Description

ARMATURE
FIELD

BRUSH

SPRING

BRUSH RING
BALL

SWITCH ASSY.
CORD SET
BEARING,BALL
SLEEVE BEARING
SPINDLE KIT
GEAR

CHUCK & KEY
SCREW,THD.FORM
LEAD WIRE
VENT,AIR
CLAMSHELL SET
WIRE,LEAD
DEFLECTOR
BEARING BLOCK
LEAD
SCREW,PLASTITE
NAME PLATE
BRUSH

CLUTCH

No Longer Available
SPRING

Page 1

Qty Required
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PartsList for DW502-BR Type 3

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
30 186514-00 SHIFT KNOB 1
31 186293-00 PIN 1
32 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
35 185559-00 SIDE HANDLE 1
40 186279-00 BRAND LABEL 1
41 185551-00 LEAD 1
42 330034-07 CHUCK KEY 1
43 808401-00 DEPTH STOP 1
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